
CONTRACT AWARD INFORMATION – Non-Consulting Services 
 

Government of St. Kitts and Nevis – Bureau of Standards – Request for Bid # : 

SKNBS023 

Strengthening the National Quality Infrastructure: Training and Equipment for 

Conformity Assessment Project 

Gas Chromatograph Mass Spectrometer and Related Services 

 

1. Bid Prices: 

  

Names of Bidders Submitting 

Bids 

Country of 

Bidder 

Bids Prices at 

Bid Opening 

($US) 

Corrected Bid 

Prices 

($USB) 

Analogic Solutions Trinidad and 

Tobago 

120,140.59 120,140.59 

Southern Systems Ltd Trinidad and 

Tobago 

158,643.00 

 

158,643.00 

 

Inanbio Costa Rica 187,000.00 187,000.00 

 

 

2. Number of Bids Rejected: None  

3. Winning Bidder: Analogic Solutions 

4.         Winning Bid Price: $US 120,140.59 

5.  Commencement Date of Contract: February 29, 2024  

6.  Duration of Contract: April 30, 2024 

7. Summary Scope of Contract: Gas Chromatograph Mass Spectrometer and Related Services 

8.  Procurement Method: Limited International Bidding 


